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Residential Life Staff 
 

Prudhomme Hall 
CRL & 1A Student Life Advisor John Shore jshore@lsmsa.edu 318-357-7080 
1B Student Life Advisor Jim Willson  jwillson@lsmsa.edu  318-357-7082 
1C Student Life Advisor John “TK” Kennedy  jkennedy@lsmsa.edu  318-357-7083 
2A Student Life Advisor Prem Gongaju pgongaju@lsmsa.edu 318-357-7084 
2C Student Life Advisor F. Stephen Zaborowski fzaborowski@lsmsa.edu 318-357-7085 
Residence Life Intern Andrew Nieman anieman@lsmsa.edu 318-357-7081 
Front Desk Assistant Raj Gongaju rgongaju@lsmsa.edu  318-357-3181 
 
 
Caddo Hall  
CRL & 1E Student Life Advisor Rolanda Myers rmyers@lsmsa.edu 318-357-2437 
1W Student Life Advisor       Amy Smith  asmith@lsmsa.edu 318-357-7086  
2E  Student Life Advisor Drew Frazier dfrazier@lsmsa.edu  318-357-7087 
2W Student Life Advisor Carmen Deloach cdeloach@lsmsa.edu  318-357-7088 
3E  Student Life Advisor Kimberly Rogers krogers@lsmsa.edu  318-357-7090 
3W Student Life Advisor Kristy Barger kbarger@lsmsa.edu   318-357-7089 
Residence Life Intern Madison Barras mbarras@lsmsa.edu  318-357-7091 
Front Desk Assistant Doreen Martin dmartin@lsmsa.edu  318-357-3180 
 

 
Caddo Hall 

(female residence hall) 
Phone: 318-357-3180 

Fax: 318-357-2436 
 

 
Rolanda Myers 

 Coordinator of Residence Life 
(CRL) 

 
Prudhomme Hall 
(male residence hall) 

Phone: 318-357-3181 
Fax: 318-357-2435 

 

 
John Shore 

Coordinator of Residence Life 
(CRL) 

Student Affairs Office 

Phone: 318-357-3174  Fax: 318-357-3273 

Director of Student Affairs       Emily Shumate eshumate@lsmsa.edu Ext. 2526 

Administrative Assistant       Jackie Jacoby   jjacoby@lsmsa.edu  Ext. 2507 

School Nurse   Mary Teekell  mteekell@lsmsa.edu Ext. 2519 

Nursing Assistant     Rose Baker  rbaker@lsmsa.edu   Ext. 2534 

Coordinator of Student Development TC Veit  tveit@lsmsa.edu   Ext. 2540 

Coordinator of Athletics & Recreation  Dale Clingerman dclingerman@lsmsa.edu   Ext. 2542 

Athletics and Recreation Intern  Nick Guidroz  nguidroz@lsmsa.edu Ext. 2542 

Residential Life Assistant Angie Beaudoin abeaudoin@lsmsa.edu 318-357-3238 


